
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:7441
ANSWERED ON:15.05.2002
CASES SETTLED BY TELEPHONE ADALATS
SRIKANTA DATTA NARASIMHARAJA WADIYAR

Will the Minister of COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) the number of cases settled in Telephone Adalats; and

(b) the details thereof, State-wise?

Answer
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (SHRI TAPAN
SIKDAR)

(a) & (b) The information is being collected and shall be laid on the table of the House.
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